DynaNite® Compression Plate System
Surgical Technique
I  DynaNite® Compression Plate System01
DynaNite® Compression Plate System
Introduction
The DynaNite nitinol compression plates use the
superelastic principles of nitinol to create dynamic
compression across a fusion site. Each plate comes

10 11 12
I  DynaNite® Compression Plate System17
Ordering Information
DynaNite® Reusable Instrument Set (AR-8717S)
Product Description Item Number
Drill Guide, adjustable AR-8717AG
Drill Guide, 9 mm/11 mm AR-8717G-01
Drill Guide, 13 mm/15 mm AR-8717G-02
Drill Guide, 15 mm/18 mm AR-8717G-03
Drill Guide, 20 mm/25 mm AR-8717G-04
Tamp, small/medium AR-8717ST-01
Tamp, large AR-8717ST-02
Tamp, SuperMX™ staple AR-8717ST-03
Staple Sizing Guide AR-8717T
Instrument Case AR-8717C
Trial, straight plate, 2-hole AR-8771T-2S
Trial, T-plate, 3-hole AR-8771T-3T
Trial, straight plate, 4-hole AR-8771T-4S
Trial, square plate, 4-hole AR-8771T-4X
DynaNite Wrench AR-8771W
Disposables
Guidewire, 1.2 mm, qty. 6 AR-8005K
DynaNite Staple Alignment Pin, small, qty. 2 AR-8717AP-01
DynaNite Staple Alignment Pin, medium, qty. 2 AR-8717AP-02
DynaNite Staple Alignment Pin, large AR-8717AP-03
DynaNite Staple Drill Bit, calibrated, 1.6 mm, qty. 2 AR-8717D-01
DynaNite Staple Drill Bit, calibrated, 2.0 mm, qty. 2 AR-8717D-02
DynaNite Staple Drill Bit, calibrated, 2.6 mm, qty. 2 AR-8717D-03
DynaNite Nitinol Compression Plates
Product Description Item Number
Straight Plate, 2-hole, 16 mm AR-8771-0216S
Straight Plate, 2-hole, 20 mm AR-8771-0220S
Straight Plate, 2-hole, 25 mm AR-8771-0225S
Straight Plate, 2-hole, 30 mm AR-8771-0230S
T-Plate, 3-hole, 22 mm AR-8771-0322T
T-Plate, 3-hole, 27 mm AR-8771-0327T
T-Plate, 3-hole, 32 mm AR-8771-0332T
Square Plate, 4-hole, 22 mm AR-8771-0422X
Square Plate, 4-hole, 27 mm AR-8771-0427X
Square Plate, 4-hole, 32 mm AR-8771-0432X
Straight Plate, 4-hole, 20 mm AR-8771-0420S
Straight Plate, 4-hole, 25 mm AR-8771-0425S
Straight Plate, 4-hole, 30 mm AR-8771-0430S
Segmented Plate, 3-hole, 20 mm/20 mm AR-8771-2020MS
Segmented Plate, 3-hole, 20 mm/25 mm AR-8771-2025MS
Segmented Plate, 3-hole, 20 mm/30 mm AR-8771-2030MS
Segmented Plate, 3-hole, 25 mm/25 mm AR-8771-2525MS
DynaNite® Compression Plate System  I 18
Compression FT Screw System (AR-8738S)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
Depth Device AR-8737-51
Obturator for Drill Guide AR-8737-44
Percutaneous Drill Guide AR-8737-43
Screwdriver Handle, ratcheting AR-8950RH
Guidewire Plunger AR-8737-56
Screw Holding Forceps AR-8941F
Percutaneous Pin Clamp AR-8737-57
Compression FT Screw System Instrument Case AR-8738C
2.5 Micro Compression FT™ Screw Instruments
Driver, cannulated, 1.5 mm hex AR-8737-37
Driver, solid, 1.5 mm hex AR-8737-45
Profile Drill, micro AR-8737-46
Parallel Drill Guide AR-8737-48
Screw Extractor/Trephine AR-8737-59
3.5 Mini Compression FT™ Screw Instruments
Driver, T10 hexalobe, cannulated AR-8737-38
Driver, T10 hexalobe, solid AR-8950SD-10
Profile Drill, mini AR-8737-47
Parallel Drill Guide AR-8737-49
Screw Extractor/Trephine AR-8737-59
4.0 Standard Compression FT Screw Instruments
Driver, T10 hexalobe, cannulated AR-8737-38